w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

FIXINGS
•	 Side and wall members pre-drilled at ~475mm
centres to accept countersunk head 6.5mm fixings.
FURTHER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Website Link - PDF and DWG Details
•	 Product Information
•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
Illustrated: MLSM-100
Aluminium Code A B C Movement Total Available
Movement Overall Depth Cover Plate
Thickness
MLSM-100 100 264 48 +100/-85mm 185mm 28mm 3mm
MLSM-150 150 364 48 +150/-135mm 285mm 28mm 3mm
MLSM-200 200 464 48 +200/-185mm 385mm 28mm 3mm
MLSM-250 250 564 48 +250/-235mm 485mm 28mm 3mm
MLSM-300 300 664 48 +300/-285mm 585mm 28mm 3mm
MLSM-400 400 864 48 +400/-385mm 785mm 28mm 3mm
MLSM-500 500 1064 48 +500/-485mm 985mm 28mm 3mm
MLSM-600 600 1264 48 +600/-585mm 1185mm 28mm 3mm
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor & out-
door use